—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D aaaaa a a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV ® N VA WD = O

28.
29.
30.

Position

Director Of Procurement
Information Systems Manager IlI
Assistant Director Of Procurement
Procurement Manager
Information Systems Manager |
Procurement Manager
Procurement Manager
Information Systems Manager |
Procurement Manager
Procurement Manager

Program Manager Il

Information Systems Manager |
Administrative Services Manager I
Procurement Contracts Specialist
Procurement Contracts Specialist
Procurement Contracts Specialist
Procurement Contracts Specialist
Procurement Contracts Specialist
Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Associate Management Analyst A
Procurement Contracts Specialist

Procurement Contracts Specialist

Buyer Il
Buyer Il

Procurement Contracts Specialist

Other Positions Held

Management Analyst -
Eh

County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Department

Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department

Procurement Department

Procurement Department
Procurement Department

Procurement Department

Total Wages

$216,048
$154,516
$132,367
$128,954
$127,697
$127,039
$124,498
$122,856
$122,629
$122,564
$120,882
$118,285
$116,492
$112,504
$111,137
$110,523
$105,280
$96,632
$92,884
$90,094
$85,868
$85,773
$85,773
$85,773
$83,664
$82,649
$79,217

$77,810
$76,952
$70,563



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Buyer Il
Buyer Il
Buyer Il
Buyer Il
Buyer Il
Procurement Contracts Specialist

Senior Warehouse Materials
Handler

Buyer Il

Procurement Contracts Specialist
Information Systems Analyst Il
Buyer Assistant

Buyer Assistant

Office Specialist Il

Executive Assistant Il - Confidential
Clerical

Senior Warehouse Materials
Handler

Procurement Contracts Specialist
Senior Management Analyst - Eh
Procurement Systems Manager
Buyer Assistant

Buyer Assistant

Buyer Il

Procurement Contracts Specialist
Procurement Contracts Specialist
Buyer Assistant

Office Specialist Il

Buyer Assistant

Associate Management
Analyst A - Eh

Senior Warehouse
Materials Handler

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department

Procurement Department

Procurement Department

Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department

Procurement Department

Procurement Department

Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department
Procurement Department

Procurement Department

$66,829
$63,432
$63,353
$62,603
$61,624
$51,482
$51,045

$47,891

$43,787
$40,958
$30,905
$28,908
$24,108
$23,190

$21,241

$20,749
$19,277
$19,091
$18,026
$13,709
$4,866
$3,649
$3,649
$3,310
$80



