	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Procurement		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$216,048
2.	Information Systems Manager III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$154,516
3.	Assistant Director Of Procurement		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$132,367
4.	Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$128,954
5.	Information Systems Manager I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$127,697
6.	Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$127,039
7.	Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$124,498
8.	Information Systems Manager I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$122,856
9.	Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$122,629
10.	Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$122,564
11.	Program Manager II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$120,882
12.	Information Systems Manager I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$118,285
13.	Administrative Services Manager II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$116,492
14.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$112,504
15.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$111,137
16.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$110,523
17.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$105,280
18.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$96,632
19.	Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$92,884
20.	Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$90,094
21.	Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$85,868
22.	Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$85,773
23.	Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$85,773
24.	Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$85,773
25.	Associate Management Analyst A		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$83,664
26.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$82,649
27.	Procurement Contracts Specialist	Management Analyst - Eh	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$79,217
28.	Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$77,810
29.	Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$76,952
30.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$70,563

31.	Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$66,829
32.	Buyer II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$63,432
33.	Buyer II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$63,353
34.	Buyer II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$62,603
35.	Buyer II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$61,624
36.	Procurement Contracts Specialist	Buyer Assistant	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$51,482
37.	Senior Warehouse Materials Handler		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$51,045
38.	Buyer II	Associate Management Analyst A - Eh	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$47,891
39.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$43,787
40.	Information Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$40,958
41.	Buyer Assistant		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$30,905
42.	Buyer Assistant		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$28,908
43.	Office Specialist II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$24,108
44.	Executive Assistant II - Confidential Clerical		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$23,190
45.	Senior Warehouse Materials Handler	Senior Warehouse Materials Handler	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$21,241
46.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$20,749
47.	Senior Management Analyst - Eh		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$19,277
48.	Procurement Systems Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$19,091
49.	Buyer Assistant		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$18,026
50.	Buyer Assistant		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$13,709
51.	Buyer II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$4,866
52.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$3,649
53.	Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$3,649
54.	Buyer Assistant		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$3,310
55.	Office Specialist II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$80